

LOWNDES COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS PROPOSED ADENDA

WORK SESSION, MONDAY, JUNE 24, 2024, 8:30 A.M. REGULAR SESSION, TUESDAY, JUNE 25, 2024, 5:30 P.M. 327 N. Ashley Street - 2nd Floor

- 1. Call To Order
- 2. Invocation
- 3. Pledge Of Allegiance To The Flag
- 4. Minutes For Approval
 - a. Work Session June 10, 2024, Regular Session June 11, 2024, & FY 25 Budget Public Hearing June 13, 2024

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

5. For Consideration

a. Budget Plan for Hotel Motel Proceeds for Fiscal Year 2025

Recommended Action: Adopt

Documents:

b. Adoption of Fiscal Year 2025 Operating Budget

Recommended Action: Adopt

Documents:

c. Lowndes County Accountability Court Grant Approval and Cash Match

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

d. Purchase of Stream Credits for PI # 0016279, Coleman Road NW Paving and Drainage Improvements

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

e. Pre-Event Debris Removal Contracts

Recommended Action: Board's Pleasure

Documents:

f. Pre-Event Disaster Debris Monitoring Contracts

Recommended Action: Board's Pleasure

Documents:

g. Lowndes County Juvenile Accountability Court (LCJAC)

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents: